MATRICULA
201510510087
201419170112
2015110060139
201419780506
2014210040212
201419170791
2015210040210
201529700221
201319170323
2015110040162
201410510298
201419780018
2015110040308
201519170335
201310510040
2015210040156
201420580060
201410510158
201420580086
201319170412
201420570137
201310510636
2015110040138
201410510140
2015110040243
201410510220
201319170552
201319170358
201510570144
201410580202
201419170082
201520570058
201419780123
201419170171
201419780280
201419210254
201410510301

NOME
Alice de Mello Reis Rezende

Amanda Rangel de Almeida Godinho

Ana Carolina Fernandes Fonseca
Ana Paula de Souza Figueiredo
Camila Vieira Goudinho Vité
Carolina Lima de Almeida
Caroline Aleixo de Souza Cordeiro
Diego Lopes Justino

Edimarcos Velasque Cardoso de Souza

Gisely Ferreira Moura

Gustavo Abreu de Souza
Gustavo Vieira do Carmo Junior
Hellen Gongalves Vieira

Inara Mattos Carreiro

Isabel da Penha Silva Silveira
Jéssica da Silva Barbosa

Jéssica de Oliveira Gomes

Joao Victor Coutinho Gottardi
José Germano Oliveira Neto
Karla de Mello Silva

Leonardo Pelegrini de Oliveira
Marcela Pereira Pinheiro

Maria Isadora Pereira Lima
Matheus Bui Oliveira

Paula Andrade Pereira

Pedro da Silva Farinazzo

Pedro Paulo Modesto de Mello
Rebecca Linda dos Santos Souza
Rebeka Consuelo da Silva
Samella de Paula Franca

Tais Magalhdes Meirelles

Tais Queres de Castro

Talita Ferreira Gongalves Sanches
Thalia Aparecida Courty

Thifani Marques da Silva
Wellingthon da Silva Francisco
Yan Braga Martins

CURSO
Tl Eletrotécnica
Tl Informatica
Tl Administracao
Tl Quimica
TC Quimica
Tl Informatica
TC Quimica
Sist. Informacao
Tl Informatica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
Tl Quimica
TC Quimica
Tl Informatica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
TC Eletromecanica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Eletromecanica
Tl Informatica
TC Eletrotécnica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
Tl Informatica
Tl Informatica
TC Eletrotécnica
TC Eletromecanica
Tl Informatica
TC Eletrotécnica
Tl Quimica
Tl Informatica
Tl Quimica
TP Eletrotécnica
Tl Eletrotécnica

TURMA TURNO

1A Integral
1A Integral
1 Integral
2A Integral
3 Tarde
1A Integral
1 Tarde
1 Noite
2A Integral
2 Tarde
2 Integral
2A Integral
2 Tarde
1A Integral
2 Integral
1 Tarde
3 Noite
2 Integral
3A Noite
2A Integral
3 Noite
2 Integral
2 Tarde
2 Integral
2 Tarde
2 Integral
2B Integral
2B Integral
2 Noite
3 Noite
2B Integral
1 Noite
2B Integral
2B Integral
2B Integral
2 Noite
2 Integral



DIA HORARIO

01/03/16 14:30:00
01/03/16 14:40:00
01/03/16 14:50:00
01/03/16 15:00:00
02/03/16 13:00:00
01/03/16 15:10:00
02/03/16 13:10:00
01/03/16 18:30:00
01/03/16 15:20:00
02/03/16 13:20:00
01/03/16 15:30:00
01/03/16 15:40:00
02/03/16 13:30:00
01/03/16 15:50:00
01/03/16 16:00:00
02/03/16 13:40:00
01/03/16 18:40:00
01/03/16 16:10:00
01/03/16 18:50:00
01/03/16 16:20:00
01/03/16 19:00:00
01/03/16 16:30:00
02/03/16 13:50:00
01/03/16 16:40:00
02/03/16 14:00:00
01/03/16 16:50:00
01/03/16 17:00:00
01/03/16 17:10:00
01/03/16 19:10:00
01/03/16 19:20:00
01/03/16 17:20:00
01/03/16 19:30:00
01/03/16 17:30:00
02/03/16 11:00:00
01/03/16 11:10:00
01/03/16 19:40:00

02/03/16 11:20:00



